
INVITATION TO TENDER 
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-

NO. TENDER NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION TENDER
COMMENCE-
MENT DATE

PRE-BID
MEETING/SITE VISIT  

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP1/9A.4/OT/
TPT/08/23-24

Supply of New 
Automotive Starter 
Batteries

Wednesday
14.02.2024

N/A Thursday 
29.02.2024 
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9A.2/OT/
062/ICT/23-24

Procurement of 
Leased Data Links to 
KPLC Regional HQ and 
Remote Branch Offices

Wednesday
14.02.2024

N/A Thursday
22.02.2024 
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9A.3/OT/
37/23-24

Supply of High Voltage 
Feeder and Incomers 
Meters (Local Bidders)

Wednesday
14.02.2024

N/A Thursday 
07.03.2024 
at 10.00 a.m

4. KP1/9A.2/OT/
061/ICT/23-24

Provision for Renewal 
of Support and 
Maintenance of Solar 
Winds Licenses

Thursday
15.02.2024

N/A Thursday
29.02.2024 
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/9A.3/OT/
36/FA/23-24

Three Year Framework 
Agreement for Supply 
of Treated Wooden 
Poles (Local Manufac-
turers Only)

Friday
16.02.2024

N/A Thursday 
14.03.2024
at 10.00 a.m.

6. KP1/9A.2/OT/
059/RA/23-24

Provision of Ethics 
and Integrity Survey 
Services

Wednesday
14.02.2024

Wednesday 
21.02.2024
at 10.30 a.m.

(Stima Plaza,
Auditorium) 

Thursday 
29.02.2024 
at 11.00 a.m.

7. KP1/9A.2/OT/
066/NM/23-24

Uprating of Dandora – 
Juja 132kV Intercon-
nector

Thursday
15.02.2024

Pre-Bid Meeting
Wednesday, 
21.02.2024 
From 10.30 a.m. – 
11.30 a.m.
at Dandora 
220/132kV 
Substation Located 
along 
Kangundo Road 
within Saika Estate

Mandatory Site Visit
Wednesday, 
21.02.2024 
From 11.30 a.m. – 
1.30 p.m.
at Dandora 
220/132kV 
Substation Located 
along 
Kangundo Road 
within Saika Estate

Thursday 
07.03.2024
at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power
website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS     

www.kplc.co.ke


